Curriculum vitae

PORSCHE

Albrecht Reimold

May 24, 1961
1977 — 1980

1987

1987
1988

1990

1990

1993

1998

2002

2003

2009

01/2012 - 01/2016

since 02/2016

Born in Oehringen, Germany
Education as Toolmaker

Technical College Heilbronn
Graduation as degreed Engineer Production Technology

Trainee Program, Audi AG, Neckarsulm

Different functions, Audi AG, Neckarsulm

Training and Testing Institute of Welding Technologies
Mannheim

Graduation as Welding Engineer

Assistant Plant Management, Audi AG, Neckarsulm

Head of Manufacturing Body Construction Audi A8, Audi AG,
Neckarsulm

Head of Production Segment Audi A2, Audi AG, Neckarsulm

Task Force Team Lamborghini Gallardo
Audi AG, Sant’ Agata Bolognese

Head of Production Planning, C- and D-Typs and sports car
R8, Audi AG; Neckarsulm

Plant Director Audi AG, Neckarsulm

Chairman and Member of the Executive Board Technology
Volkswagen Slovakia, Bratislava

Member of the Executive Board Production and Logistics of
Dr. Ing. h.c. F. Porsche AG, Stuttgart



